Res #

* %k
Summit
2700172"
2701405"
2701468"
2697082"
2700811"
2701041"
2701492"
2701550"
2701465"
2700384"
2701119"
2701281"
2701113"
2701172"
2701083"
2701187"
2700019"
2701157"
2700982"
2701108"
2701662"
2701385"
2701372"
2701230"
2700771"
2700519"
2700930"
2701226"
2701561"
2701503"
2701742"
2701565"
2701453"
2701809"
2701788"
2701636"
2701538"
2702087"
2701155"

Totals:

Report
Totals:

Tenant Status

Eric El- Closed
Juan Fi Closed
Mica Y Closed
Arman Closed
Christii Closed
Eugeni Closed
Harel F Closed
Joe She Closed
Annett Closed
Kimber Closed
Nicole Closed
Heghin Closed
Catrine Closed
Juan R« Closed
Denell¢ Closed
Tylor N Closed
Joshua Closed
Nichol: Closed
Silvino Closed
Charlel Closed
Edythe Closed
Elise W Closed
Jacob I Closed
Amber Closed
Adam . Closed
Jacob ¢ Closed
Nichol: Closed
Carlos Closed
Gaby B Closed
Amanc Closed
Rachae Closed
Meliss: Closed
Marcu: Closed
Maye [ Closed
Priscill: Closed
Stacey Closed
Brock I Closed
Carina Closed
Jodi Rc Closed

Arrival Date Departure Nights

12/30/2021
1/2/2022 1/5/2022
1/7/2022 1/9/2022

1/11/2022 1/14/2022
1/14/2022 1/17/2022
1/18/2022 1/21/2022
1/21/2022 1/23/2022
1/23/2022 1/26/2022
1/26/2022 1/28/2022
1/28/2022 1/30/2022
1/30/2022 2/1/2022

2/2/2022 2/4/2022

2/5/2022 2/7/2022

2/8/2022 2/11/2022
2/11/2022 2/13/2022
2/13/2022 2/16/2022
2/17/2022 2/21/2022
2/21/2022 2/25/2022
2/25/2022 2/27/2022
2/27/2022 3/2/2022

3/4/2022 3/6/2022

3/7/2022 3/11/2022
3/13/2022 3/24/2022
3/24/2022 3/27/2022
3/27/2022 3/31/2022
4/1/2022 4/3/2022
4/3/2022 4/6/2022
4/7/2022 4/10/2022
4/10/2022 4/13/2022
4/14/2022 4/17/2022
4/18/2022 4/23/2022
4/23/2022 4/25/2022
4/29/2022 5/1/2022

5/5/2022 5/8/2022
5/13/2022 5/15/2022
5/18/2022 5/21/2022
5/21/2022 5/24/2022
5/24/2022 5/26/2022
5/27/2022 5/30/2022

1/2/2022

40booking:

40booking:
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Rental Revenue Gross Revenue Taxable Revenue Mgmt Commission City Tax

$5,053.42
$2,669.64
$3,081.35
$1,883.15
$3,451.76
$1,345.72
$2,582.25
$1,345.72

$825.77
$2,582.25

$825.77
$1,009.28
$1,878.78
$1,345.72
$2,931.80
$1,345.72
$3,622.16
$1,865.68
$2,582.25
$1,345.72
$2,582.23
$2,582.25
$9,398.47
$3,805.68
$1,865.68
$1,900.00

$820.13
$2,403.11
$1,200.00
$2,625.00
$2,914.32
$1,354.46
$1,883.15
$2,403.11
$1,883.15
$1,874.41
$1,874.41

$910.29
$2,403.11

$90,256.87

$90,256.87

$6,741.50
$3,540.50
$4,314.50
$2,667.50
$4,408.65
$2,070.95
$3,443.50
$2,070.95
$1,493.80
$3,443.50
$1,588.78
$1,697.50
$2,662.65
$2,070.95
$3,831.50
$2,070.95
$4,597.80
$3,028.09
$3,443.50
$2,070.95
$3,443.50
$3,443.50
$11,009.50
$4,991.50
$2,648.10
$2,667.50
$1,420.95
$3,244.65
$1,870.95
$3,490.95
$3,812.10
$2,080.65
$2,667.50
$3,244.65
$2,762.50
$2,657.80
$2,657.80
$1,493.80
$3,244.65

$124,110.57

$124,110.57

$6,073.42
$3,189.64
$3,801.35
$2,403.15
$3,971.76
$1,865.72
$3,343.20
$2,010.63
$1,345.77
$3,343.20
$1,450.27
$1,648.06
$2,585.10
$2,010.63
$3,719.90
$2,010.63
$4,463.88
$2,755.43
$3,343.20
$1,865.72
$3,102.23
$3,102.25
$9,918.47
$4,325.68
$2,385.68
$2,589.81
$1,379.56
$3,150.15
$1,816.46
$3,145.00
$3,701.07
$2,020.05
$2,589.81
$2,923.11
$2,403.15
$2,394.41
$2,394.41
$1,450.29
$2,923.11

$114,915.36

$114,915.36

$1,111.75
$587.32
$677.90
$414.29
$759.39
$296.06
$568.09
$296.06
$181.67
$568.09
$181.67
$222.04
$413.33
$296.06
$645.00
$296.06
$796.88
$410.45
$568.09
$296.06
$568.09
$568.09
$2,067.66
$837.25
$410.45
$418.00
$180.43
$528.68
$264.00
$577.50
$641.15
$297.98
$414.29
$528.68
$414.29
$412.37
$412.37
$200.26
$528.68

$19,856.48

$19,856.48

City TOT
$668.08 $0.00
$350.86 $0.00
$418.15 $0.00
$264.35 $0.00
$436.89 $0.00
$205.23 $0.00

$0.00  $100.30
$0.00  $60.32
$148.03 $0.00
$0.00  $100.30
$0.00  $43.51
$0.00  $49.44
$0.00  $77.55
$0.00  $60.32
$0.00  $111.60
$0.00  $60.32
$0.00  $133.92
$0.00  $82.66
$0.00  $100.30
$205.23 $0.00
$341.25 $0.00
$341.25 $0.00
$1,091.03 $0.00
$475.82 $0.00
$262.42 $0.00
$0.00  $77.69
$0.00  $41.39
$0.00  $94.50
$0.00  $54.49
$345.95 $0.00
$0.00 $111.03
$0.00  $60.60
$0.00  $77.69
$321.54 $0.00
$264.35 $0.00
$263.39 $0.00
$263.39 $0.00
$0.00  $43.51
$321.54 $0.00

$6,988.75 $1,541.44

$6,988.75 $1,541.44



