Res # ***	Tenant Status	Arrival Date Departure Nights	5	Rental Revenue	Gross Revenue	Taxable Revenue	Mgmt Commission	City Tax	City TOT
Summit									
2700172"	Eric El- Closed	12/30/2021 1/2/2022	3	\$5,053.42	\$6,741.50	\$6,073.42	\$1,111.75	\$668.08	\$0.00
2701405"		1/2/2022 1/5/2022	3	\$2,669.64	\$3,540.50	\$3,189.64	\$587.32	\$350.86	\$0.00
2701468"		1/7/2022 1/9/2022	2	\$3,081.35	\$4,314.50	\$3,801.35	\$677.90	\$418.15	\$0.00
2697082"	Arman Closed	1/11/2022 1/14/2022	3	\$1,883.15	\$2,667.50	\$2,403.15	\$414.29	\$264.35	\$0.00
2700811"	Christiı Closed	1/14/2022 1/17/2022	3	\$3,451.76	\$4,408.65	\$3,971.76	\$759.39	, \$436.89	\$0.00
2701041"	Eugeni Closed	1/18/2022 1/21/2022	3	\$1,345.72	\$2,070.95	\$1,865.72	\$296.06	\$205.23	\$0.00
2701492"	Harel F Closed	1/21/2022 1/23/2022	2	\$2,582.25	\$3,443.50	\$3,343.20	\$568.09	\$0.00	\$100.30
2701550"	Joe She Closed	1/23/2022 1/26/2022	3	\$1,345.72	\$2,070.95	\$2,010.63	\$296.06	\$0.00	\$60.32
2701465"	Annett Closed	1/26/2022 1/28/2022	2	\$825.77	\$1,493.80	\$1,345.77	\$181.67	\$148.03	\$0.00
2700384"	Kimber Closed	1/28/2022 1/30/2022	2	\$2,582.25	\$3,443.50	\$3,343.20	\$568.09	\$0.00	\$100.30
2701119"	Nicole Closed	1/30/2022 2/1/2022	2	\$825.77	\$1,588.78	\$1,450.27	\$181.67	\$0.00	\$43.51
2701281"	Heghin Closed	2/2/2022 2/4/2022	2	\$1,009.28	\$1,697.50	\$1,648.06	\$222.04	\$0.00	\$49.44
2701113"	Catrina Closed	2/5/2022 2/7/2022	2	\$1,878.78	\$2,662.65	\$2,585.10	\$413.33	\$0.00	\$77.55
2701172"	Juan ReClosed	2/8/2022 2/11/2022	3	\$1,345.72	\$2,070.95	\$2,010.63	\$296.06	\$0.00	\$60.32
2701083"	Denell Closed	2/11/2022 2/13/2022	2	\$2,931.80	\$3,831.50	\$3,719.90	\$645.00	\$0.00	\$111.60
2701187"	Tylor N Closed	2/13/2022 2/16/2022	3	\$1,345.72	\$2,070.95	\$2,010.63	\$296.06	\$0.00	\$60.32
2700019"	Joshua Closed	2/17/2022 2/21/2022	4	\$3,622.16	\$4,597.80	\$4,463.88	\$796.88	\$0.00	\$133.92
2701157"	Nichol: Closed	2/21/2022 2/25/2022	4	\$1,865.68	\$3,028.09	\$2,755.43	\$410.45	\$0.00	\$82.66
2700982"	Silvino Closed	2/25/2022 2/27/2022	2	\$2,582.25	\$3,443.50	\$3,343.20	\$568.09	\$0.00	\$100.30
2701108"	Charle: Closed	2/27/2022 3/2/2022	3	\$1,345.72	\$2,070.95	\$1,865.72	\$296.06	\$205.23	\$0.00
2701662"	Edythe Closed	3/4/2022 3/6/2022	2	\$2,582.23	\$3,443.50	\$3,102.23	\$568.09	\$341.25	\$0.00
2701385"	Elise W Closed	3/7/2022 3/11/2022	4	\$2,582.25	\$3,443.50	\$3,102.25	\$568.09	\$341.25	\$0.00
	Jacob F Closed	3/13/2022 3/24/2022	11	\$9,398.47	\$11,009.50	\$9,918.47		\$1,091.03	\$0.00
2701230"		3/24/2022 3/27/2022	3	\$3,805.68	\$4,991.50	\$4,325.68	\$837.25	\$475.82	\$0.00
	Adam J Closed	3/27/2022 3/31/2022	4	\$1,865.68	\$2,648.10	\$2,385.68	\$410.45	\$262.42	\$0.00
2700519"		4/1/2022 4/3/2022	2	\$1,900.00	\$2,667.50	\$2,589.81	\$418.00	\$0.00	\$77.69
2700930"		4/3/2022 4/6/2022	3	\$820.13	\$1,420.95	\$1,379.56	\$180.43	\$0.00	\$41.39
2701226"		4/7/2022 4/10/2022	3	\$2,403.11	\$3,244.65	\$3,150.15	\$528.68	\$0.00	\$94.50
2701561"		4/10/2022 4/13/2022	3	\$1,200.00	\$1,870.95	\$1,816.46	\$264.00	\$0.00	\$54.49
	Amand Closed	4/14/2022 4/17/2022	3	\$2,625.00	\$3,490.95	\$3,145.00	\$577.50	\$345.95	\$0.00
2701742"		4/18/2022 4/23/2022	5	\$2,914.32	\$3,812.10	\$3,701.07	\$641.15	\$0.00	\$111.03
2701565"		4/23/2022 4/25/2022	2	\$1,354.46	\$2,080.65	\$2,020.05	\$297.98	\$0.00	\$60.60
2701453"		4/29/2022 5/1/2022	2	\$1,883.15	\$2,667.50	\$2,589.81	\$414.29	\$0.00	\$77.69
2701809"	,	5/5/2022 5/8/2022	3	\$2,403.11	\$3,244.65	\$2,923.11	\$528.68	\$321.54	\$0.00
2701788"		5/13/2022 5/15/2022	2	\$1,883.15	\$2,762.50	\$2,403.15	\$414.29	\$264.35	\$0.00
2701636"		5/18/2022 5/21/2022	3	\$1,874.41	\$2,657.80	\$2,394.41	\$412.37	\$263.39	\$0.00
2701538"		5/21/2022 5/24/2022	3	\$1,874.41	\$2,657.80	\$2,394.41	\$412.37	\$263.39	\$0.00
2702087"		5/24/2022 5/26/2022	2	\$910.29	\$1,493.80	\$1,450.29	\$200.26	\$0.00	\$43.51
2701155"	Jodi Rc Closed	5/27/2022 5/30/2022	3	\$2,403.11	\$3,244.65	\$2,923.11	\$528.68	\$321.54	\$0.00
Totals:		40booking:	118	\$90,256.87	\$124,110.57	\$114,915.36	\$19,856.48	\$6,988.75	\$1,541.44
Report									
Totals:		40booking:	118	\$90,256.87	\$124,110.57	\$114,915.36	\$19,856.48	\$6,988.75	\$1,541.44
		5			-			·	